

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.:W.P.No.17505 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	11.07.2022	<u>DEV, J</u> It is represented by the learned Government Pleader for Civil supplies that today they are going to file counter in this case. Post on 18.07.2022. tm <u>DEV, J</u>	

--	--	--	--

We donot find any reason to interfere into the order of the Execution Court.

Accordingly, the CRP is dismissed.