

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: WP No.17505 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	25.07.2022	<u>DEV,J</u> Post on 02.08.2022. eha <u>DEV,J</u>	