

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P. NO.17505 OF 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.09.2022	<u>DEV,J</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioner and learned Government Pleader for Civil Supplies. Learned Government Pleader for Civil Supplies sought time to advance his further arguments. Post after Dussera Vacation, 2022, under the caption 'part – heard'. Delete from the caption 'for appearance'. DEV, J sp	