

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.17505 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
15.	01.08.2023	<u>GRKP, J</u> Sri K. Venkat Reddy, Learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri Raja Reddy Koneti, Learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner, is directed to file the Proceeding bearing Roc.No.CS/4/ECA-4/2022, dated 16.08.2022, by way of a Memo on the record of this Court. 2. List the matter on 03.08.2023 in the 'Motion List' under the same caption. _____ GRKP, J Vns	

--	--	--	--